(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	700213488037
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	10/24/1101031004 ***78.75
(Business Entity Name)	10/24/11 01031 004 . **18, 13
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED ELARY ON STATE ELARY ON STATE ELARGA
	5

T. Burch OCT 2 5 2011

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: _____Rezin Co.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

Filing Fee

& Certificate of Status

578 .75	\$87.50						
Filing Fee	\$87.50 Filing Fee,						
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy						
	& Certificate of						
	Status						
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED							

FROM: Matthew Alexander Brewster

Name (Printed or typed)

3037 NW 84th Way

Address

Cooper City, FL 33024

City, State & Zip

301-332-3020 , 240-535-1000

Daytime Telephone number

mbrew871@aol.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

	•		Al In compliance v	RTICLES OF with Chapter 6			F.S. (Profit	t)					
ar Ar	ARTICLE I	NAME	Rezin C	-		• • •		,					
	The name of the												
	ARTICLE II	PRINCIP	AL OFFICE										
		Princi	pal street address	5			Mailing ad	dress, if di	iffere	nt is:			*
			84th Way ity, FL 33024						a é			-	1.00
			Ry, 1 L 00024	<u> </u>			<u> </u>			<u>>- 32</u>	8		
	ARTICLE III	PURPOSE									12	- 514	
			r poration is organ ling retail iter	nized is:	n alathir	na hoto on	d athar a	nnorol		SEC.	÷		
7	to make a p	Solit by Sei	ing retain iter	ns such as	SCIOUTII	ig, nats and	u otner a	ipparei.			PM	O	
									÷	BE	÷		ę
									n.	要而	50		ę,
													, r
	ARTICLE IV	SHARES	1000										
	The number of s	hares of stock	S:		T CW	airman of t	ke Board						
4	ARTICLE V	INITIAL	OFFICERS AN	D/OR DIRE	27MRS					and	Momb		
	Name and Address:	Title: <u>Mattrie</u>	w A. Brewst	<u>er - CEO, s</u> /	douth500(1)	Name and Title Address:	2783 W	lest Or	har	d Circl	e		
	7100/035.		er City, FL 33		······································	idul 035.	Davie,						
												_	
	Name and	Title: Rober	t L. Brewster	·- CFO, Boa	ird Member	Name and Title	e:Patricia	a L. Bre	wste	er - Bo	ard M	lem	M
	Address:	30371	VIV UTILI VIA		·	Address:	<u>3037 N</u>					_	
		Coope	er City, FL 33	024			Cooper		<u>L 33</u>	5024			
		mu Tulor		o Braid Me	omber .							-	
	Name and Address:	4340 9	<u>J. Lucci - CO</u> SW 74th Way		EtdDei	Name and Title Address:	e:						
	11001005.	Davie,	FL 33314	······	·							_	
												_	
-	ARTICLE VI		RED AGENT										
]	The <u>name and F</u> Name:	<u>Florida street a</u> Vicky	uddress (P.O. Bo: / L. Lucci	x NOT accepta	able) of th	e registered age	ent is:						
	Address:) SW 74th W	av									
		Dav	e, FL 33314										
4	ARTICLE VII	INCORPO	RATOR										
7	The <u>name and a</u>			- b									
	Name: Address:		new A. Brews NW 84th Wa										
	1 1001 0001	Coo	per City, FL 3	3024									
,	Havina heen na	med as registe	red agent to acc	ent service of	nrocess fi	or the above st	ated cornor	ration at t	he nl	ace desis	nated	l in	
			ith and appept th								,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
	11.	h. 1		~					~ /	/ /			
-	_JAC	RMA	uired Signature/I	<u>Cl</u>					2/4	$\frac{7}{a}$	2 <i>0 11</i>	_	
			utred Signature/	cegistered Age	m				1				
			ff <mark>irm</mark> that the fa						matic	on subm	itted i	n a	
4	wcumeni io ine	Service of	State constitute	a inira aegree	e jeiony a	s proviaea jor i	ut 5.017.193	9, Г.Э.					
		ITH.	NIS	\mathcal{N}				10/ [.]	17/2	011			
-	/	R	equired Signatur	e/hicorporator						Date		-	
			۷ ک										

Ì,

ji.

1